4.74% 4.94%

Q3FY21 Q2FY21

Yield on Assets

Yield on Advances

Cost of Deposits

Cost of Funds

23

•Yield on Assets/Cost of funds are based
on Total Assets/Liabilities

Segment-wise Yield

Q3FY21 Q2FY21

Outstanding

(Rs crs)

Yield

(%)

Outstanding

(Rs crs)

Yield

(%)

Corporate Bank 88,482 8.35% 85,427 8.42%

Consumer Finance 1,18,646 14.08% 1,15,820 14.63%

Total 2,07,128 11.67% 2,01,247 11.97%

Yield / Cost Movement

Loan Related Provisions held  as on December 31, 2020

24

 Specific provision of Rs. 2,357 crs (towards PCR for reported GNPA)

 Provision of Rs. 3,261 crs related to COVID-19 of which:

 Counter-cyclical Rs.760 crs (towards PCR for reported GNPA)

 Contingent provisions of Rs. 1,535 crs (towards PCR for proforma GNPA)

 Balance standard provisions of Rs. 966 crs

 Floating provisions of Rs. 70 crs other than related to COVID-19 (towards PCR for reported GNPA)

 Standard asset provision of Rs. 1,015 crs other than related to COVID-19

 Other provisions of Rs. 150 crs on standard assets

 Total loan related provisions at 188% of GNPA and 111% of proforma GNPA

 Loan related provisions are 3.31% of the loans

25

FY18 FY19 FY20 Q1FY21 Q2FY21 Q3FY21 9MFY21

Corporate Bank 468 2,134 1,893 907 419 238 1,564

Consumer Finance 433 585 1,136 259 201 187 647

Gross Credit Costs 901 2,719 3,029 1,166 620 425 2,211

Gross Credit Costs
(Basis Points on Advances)

62 146 146 59 31 21 107

Net Credit Cost 856 2,689 2,973 1,157 602 407 2,167

Net Credit Costs
(Basis Points on Advances)

59 144 144 58 30 20 105

PCR 56% 43% 63% 67% 77% 87% 87%

52% 45%
62%

78% 68%
56%

71%

48% 55%
38%

22% 32%
44%

29%

FY18 FY19 FY20 Q1FY21 Q2FY21 Q3FY21 9MFY21
Corporate Loan Book Consumer Finance Loan Book

Credit Cost

(Rs Crs)

26

Loan Portfolio - Movement in NPA and Restructured Advances

Q3FY21 Q2FY21

Corporate Consumer Total Corporate Consumer Total

Opening Balance 2,930 1,602 4,532 3,388 1,711 5,099

Additions 36 23 59 13 386 399

Deductions 735 205 940 471 495 966

Gross NPA 2,231 1,420 3,651(a) 2,930 1,602 4,532(a)

Net NPA 464 1,056

% of Gross NPA (b) 1.74% 2.21%

% of Net NPA (b) 0.22% 0.52%

Provision Coverage Ratio (PCR) (b) 87% 77%

Restructured  Advances 0.60% 0.05%

Restructured + Gross NPA to
Advances

2.34% 2.26%

(Rs Crs)

(a) NIL sale to ARC in Q3FY21 as against Rs. 95 crs in Q2FY21

(b) Pursuant to an order by the Hon’ble Supreme Court, no new NPAs recognized since Sep 1, 2020.  If such NPAs were recognized under IRAC, the pro forma Gross
NPA would have been at 2.93% and the pro forma Net NPA after considering provisions allocated would have been 0.70%; the resultant pro forma PCR is 77%.